Late-Start Classes: Spring 2025

Classes starting April 23

CRN Subject Course
35960 BIO 21D

Classes starting April 28

CRN Subject Course
35277 BCST 1278
32942 CDEV 123
35876 IDST 80D
35878 IDST 80G
35730 PSYC 14

Classes starting May 3

CRN Subject Course
35593 HLTH 90C

Section
001

Section
001
001
933
935
001

Section
602

Title
Ecology of Point Reyes

Title

Interconnected Audio Systems
Learning Differences

Diversity: Heterosexism
Diversity: Transphobia

Psych of Shyness & Self-esteem

Title
How Trauma Affects Our Lives

Schedule
Lec

Schedule
L/L
Lec
Onl
Onl
Lec

Schedule
Lec

Start Date
04/23

Start Date
04/28
04/28
04/28
04/28
04/28

Start Date
05/03

End Date
05/04

End Date
05/21
05/21
05/21
05/21
05/21

End Date
05/10

Instructor
Traut; Staff

Instructor
Labrecque; Labrecque
Burt

Hansen

Thomas

Olsen

Instructor
Figallo



